R.M Young’s 05103, 05103-45, 05106, 05305
w w w . c a m p b e l l s c i . c o m . a u
16 Somer Street Hyde Park QLD 4812
tel +61 7 4772 0444 fax +61 7 4772 0555
Campbell Scientific
Wind Monitor Series

compatible with the LLAC4 are the CR200x-series (ac signal
≤1 kHz only), CR800, CR850, CR1000, CR3000, and CR5000.
Ordering Information
Wind Monitors
05103-L  Wind Monitor with user-specified cable
length. Specify the cable length, in  feet,
after the L. For example, 05103-L13 orders a
13 ft lead length. A cable termination option
is required (see below).
05103-45-L Wind Monitor, Alpine Version with user-
specified cable length. Specify the cable
length, in feet, after the L. For example,
05103-45-L13 orders a 13 ft lead length. A
cable termination option is required
(see below).
05106-L Wind Monitor-MA for marine applications
with userspecified cable length. Specify the
cable length, in feet, after the L. For exam-
ple, 05106-L13 orders a 13 ft lead length.
A cable termination option is required (see
below).
05305-L Wind Monitor-AQ for air quality applications
with user-specifi ed cable length. Specify